
 

www.thefarmersunion.co.uk  

 01392279955   

The Farmers Union, 16-18 Queens Terrace, Exeter, EX44hr. 

                 Drinks menu 
Draught 1/2 Pint 
Carling 4% £2.60 £5.00 
Coors 4.1% £2.70 £5.30 

Offshore Pilsner4.8% £2.80 £5.50 
Madri 4.6% £3.00 £5.80 

Atlantic IPA 4.5% £2.60 £5.10 
Otter Ale 4.5% £2.60 £5.10 

Yellow hammer 4.2% £2.60 £4.90 
Guinness 4.1% £2.60 £5.10 

Inches Cider 4.5% £2.60 £5.00 
Aspells Cider 5.5% £2.90 £5.60 

Thatchers Haze 4.5% £2.70 £5.30 
   

Crisps/nuts  £1.25 

   

Bottles   
Bulmers 

Old mout various  
Crabbies 

 £5.20 
£5.20 
£5.20 

Peroni  £4.50 
Sol  £4.50 

Desperado  £4.50 
San Miguel  £4.50 
Vk Blue, Ice  £5.00 

 

Soft Drinks 1/2 Pint 
Cola/Lemonade £1.70 £3.20 

Juice £1.80 £3.30 
Schweppes 200ml mixer  £2.00 

Ginger Beer, Tomato Juice  £2.10 
Coke 330ml Bottles  £2.90 

Sprite/ Fanta 
Sparkling or Still Mineral 

Water 

 £2.90 
£2.10 

J20 
Heineken 00, San Miguel 0 

Erdinger 0  

 £2.90 
£3.75 
£4.30 

Cola/lemonade/juice/cordial 
dash 

 80p 
 
£3.00 Slushies                                

 

For wines, please see separate menu 

Spirits 25ml 50ml 
Smirnoff £3.50 £5.00 
Gordons £3.50 £5.00 
Tanquary £4.25 £5.75 

Bombay Saphire £4.25 £5.75 
Gordons Flavours £3.90 £5.40 

Whitley Neil Gin Various £4.25 £5.75 
Tequila £2.75  

Sambuca £2.75  
Famous Grouse £3.50 £5.00 

Bells £3.50 £5.00 
Jamesons £4.25 £5.75 

Single Malt £4.25 £5.75 
Jack Daniels £3.70 £5.20 

Bacardi £3.50 £5.00 
Sailor Jerrys £4.25 £5.75 

Kraken £4.25 £5.75 
Dead Mans Fingers 

Various 
£4.25 £5.75 

Morgans Spiced £3.50 £5.00 
Malibu £3.50 £5.00 
Archers £3.50 £5.00 

Jules Clarion Brandy £3.50 £5.00 
Martel Brandy £4.50 £5.75 

Amaretto £3.50 £5.00 
Baileys  £4.75 

Port  £4.75 

Hot Drinks 
Mug of tea 

Mug of fruit tea 
Pot of tea 

Pot of fruit tea 
Americano 
Flat white 

Latte 
Cappuccino 

Espresso 
Double Espresso 

Hot Chocolate 
Full Monty Hot Chocolate 

Mocha 
Liqueur Coffee 

 
£2.10             
£2.20 
£3.50                                                                               
£3.70                                                                                           
£2.70 
£2.90                                                                                                   
£2.95                                                                                      
£2.95                                                                                       
£2.30                                                                      
£3.30                                                                            
£3.15                                                     
£4.25                                                                                             
£3.20                                                                           
£5.70 

 

Bombs and Shooters £3.90 each or 2 for £5.00 

Jager, T, Bull Barbie, Skittle, Fire, cherry 

Baby Guinness, Squashed frog, Brain Damage, Slippery Nipple, Flatliner  

http://www.thefarmersunion.co.uk/

